COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY BEFORE THE KENTUCKY STATE BOARD ON ELECTRICAL GENERATION AND TRANSMISSION SITING

))))

))))

In the Matter of:

ELECTRONIC APPLICATION OF	
MARTIN COUNTY SOLAR PROJECT, LLC	
FOR A CERTIFICATE OF CONSTRUCTION	
FOR A NONREGULATED ELECTRIC	
TRANSMISSION LINE IN MARTIN	
COUNTY, KENTUCKY PURSUANT	
TO KRS 278.714 AND 807 KAR 5:110	

Case No. 2023-00131

Application Table of Contents

(Per 807 KAR 5:110 § 3(2)(b))

Filing Order Description

- 1. Table of contents
- 2. Application, Indexes of Statutory/Regulatory Requirements
- 3. Exhibits A-F

Tab	Description	Statutory Requirement
A.	Siting Board Final Order and Appendix, Case No. 2021-00029	KRS 278.714(2)(a)
В.	Siting Board Final Order and Appendix, Case No. 2022-00362	KRS 278.714(2)(a)
C.	Nonregulated Electric Transmission Line Site Layout Plan and Context Map	KRS 278.714(2)(b)
D.	Nonregulated Electric Transmission Line Route and Property Map	KRS 278.714(2)(b) & (c)
E.	PJM Generation Interconnection System Impact Study Report for Queue Position AF1-130	KRS 278.714(2)(c)
F.	Public Notice of Application, May 10, 2023, The Mountain Citizen	KRS 278.714(2)(e)